
Gazzane 23 10 22 Challenge - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 790 VICINI R. 16:47.631
Tempo gara

1 1:57.390 11:36:42.129

2 1:51.396 11:38:33.525

3 1:49.484 11:40:23.009

4 1:48.833 11:42:11.842

5 1:48.018 11:43:59.860

6 1:49.495 11:45:49.355

7 1:48.601 11:47:37.956

8 1:49.690 11:49:27.646

9 1:48.821 11:51:16.467

 Po. 2 - # 190 PREMI M. + 15.276
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.434 11:36:31.920

2 1:49.153 11:38:21.073

3 1:50.826 11:40:11.899

4 1:51.328 11:42:03.227

5 1:51.552 11:43:54.779

6 1:50.336 11:45:45.115

7 1:51.326 11:47:36.441

8 1:52.746 11:49:29.187

9 2:02.556 11:51:31.743

 Po. 3 - # 855 CARPANI G. + 19.792
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.507 11:36:39.129

2 1:47.566 11:38:26.695

3 1:49.702 11:40:16.397

4 1:49.172 11:42:05.569

5 1:50.144 11:43:55.713

6 1:51.745 11:45:47.458

7 1:53.980 11:47:41.438

8 1:56.182 11:49:37.620

9 1:58.639 11:51:36.259

 Po. 4 - # 853 ZANIBONI A. + 29.931
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.492 11:36:33.300

2 1:49.411 11:38:22.711

3 1:50.600 11:40:13.311

4 1:50.662 11:42:03.973

5 1:53.502 11:43:57.475

6 1:53.486 11:45:50.961

7 1:56.383 11:47:47.344

8 1:57.297 11:49:44.641

9 2:01.757 11:51:46.398

 Po. 5 - # 536 SANA S. + 39.924
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.884 11:36:36.560

2 1:52.569 11:38:29.129

3 1:53.607 11:40:22.736

4 1:53.895 11:42:16.631

5 1:54.679 11:44:11.310

6 1:56.145 11:46:07.455

7 1:54.407 11:48:01.862

8 1:56.383 11:49:58.245

9 1:58.146 11:51:56.391

 Po. 6 - # 16 ERBA A. + 50.957
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.513 11:36:41.889

2 1:53.447 11:38:35.336

3 1:54.403 11:40:29.739

4 1:55.623 11:42:25.362

5 1:55.736 11:44:21.098

6 1:55.452 11:46:16.550

7 1:55.418 11:48:11.968

8 1:56.461 11:50:08.429

9 1:58.995 11:52:07.424

 Po. 7 - # 665 GRECO A. + 55.274
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.071 11:36:43.080

2 1:57.089 11:38:40.169

3 1:56.993 11:40:37.162

4 1:55.400 11:42:32.562

5 1:55.952 11:44:28.514

6 1:56.426 11:46:24.940

7 1:55.997 11:48:20.937

8 1:54.404 11:50:15.341

9 1:56.400 11:52:11.741

 Po. 8 - # 699 SOLDO A. + 1:00.411
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.408 11:36:46.556

2 1:56.314 11:38:42.870

3 1:56.541 11:40:39.411

4 1:56.198 11:42:35.609

5 1:55.855 11:44:31.464

6 1:55.648 11:46:27.112

7 1:54.726 11:48:21.838

8 1:54.823 11:50:16.661

9 2:00.217 11:52:16.878

 Po. 9 - # 994 COPPINI N. + 1:11.172
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.734 11:36:45.097

2 1:56.655 11:38:41.752

3 1:55.775 11:40:37.527

4 1:56.682 11:42:34.209

5 1:56.645 11:44:30.854

6 1:57.222 11:46:28.076

7 1:57.406 11:48:25.482

8 1:58.731 11:50:24.213

9 2:03.426 11:52:27.639

 Po. 10 - # 181 LEIDI M. + 1:12.234
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.018 11:36:47.436

2 1:57.410 11:38:44.846

3 1:55.156 11:40:40.002

4 1:57.137 11:42:37.139

5 1:55.242 11:44:32.381

6 1:56.084 11:46:28.465

7 1:57.382 11:48:25.847

8 1:58.904 11:50:24.751

9 2:03.950 11:52:28.701

 Po. 11 - # 338 BIANCHI F. + 1:18.866
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.492 11:36:43.689

2 1:57.784 11:38:41.473

3 1:57.329 11:40:38.802

4 1:58.867 11:42:37.669

5 1:58.665 11:44:36.334

6 1:58.859 11:46:35.193

7 1:58.518 11:48:33.711

8 1:58.568 11:50:32.279

9 2:03.054 11:52:35.333

 Po. 12 - # 535 BROGLIO D. + 1:20.381
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.871 11:36:44.648

2 1:57.692 11:38:42.340

3 1:58.075 11:40:40.415

4 1:59.005 11:42:39.420

5 1:58.414 11:44:37.834

6 1:58.002 11:46:35.836

7 1:59.270 11:48:35.106

8 1:58.483 11:50:33.589

9 2:03.259 11:52:36.848

 Po. 13 - # 724 CHITTO` A. + 1:22.885
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.493 11:36:41.632

2 1:57.616 11:38:39.248

3 1:57.181 11:40:36.429

4 1:58.654 11:42:35.083

5 1:59.160 11:44:34.243

6 1:59.528 11:46:33.771

7 2:00.764 11:48:34.535

8 2:01.939 11:50:36.474

9 2:02.878 11:52:39.352

 Po. 14 - # 231 SAVOLDI M. + 1:23.982
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.894 11:36:50.919

2 1:58.728 11:38:49.647

3 1:57.257 11:40:46.904

4 1:57.830 11:42:44.734

5 1:58.505 11:44:43.239

6 1:58.194 11:46:41.433

7 1:58.931 11:48:40.364

8 1:59.144 11:50:39.508

9 2:00.941 11:52:40.449

Fastest lap: 1:47.566 
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Gazzane 23 10 22 Challenge - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 15 - # 733 BRAMBILLA A.+ 1:41.730
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.776 11:36:50.462

2 2:00.520 11:38:50.982

3 2:00.046 11:40:51.028

4 1:59.769 11:42:50.797

5 1:58.985 11:44:49.782

6 2:00.143 11:46:49.925

7 2:02.162 11:48:52.087

8 2:02.228 11:50:54.315

9 2:03.882 11:52:58.197

 Po. 16 - # 693 MINUTI L. + 1:42.824
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.706 11:36:45.705

2 1:58.757 11:38:44.462

3 2:00.888 11:40:45.350

4 2:01.170 11:42:46.520

5 2:02.541 11:44:49.061

6 2:02.087 11:46:51.148

7 2:02.763 11:48:53.911

8 2:02.018 11:50:55.929

9 2:03.362 11:52:59.291

 Po. 17 - # 469 RAGNOLI D. + 1:44.824
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.377 11:36:49.791

2 2:00.736 11:38:50.527

3 2:00.099 11:40:50.626

4 2:01.619 11:42:52.245

5 2:00.061 11:44:52.306

6 2:02.128 11:46:54.434

7 2:01.512 11:48:55.946

8 2:00.462 11:50:56.408

9 2:04.883 11:53:01.291

 Po. 18 - # 422 ZAMPARELLI A.+ 1:48.204
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.759 11:36:49.287

2 1:59.867 11:38:49.154

3 2:00.966 11:40:50.120

4 2:04.156 11:42:54.276

5 2:02.749 11:44:57.025

6 2:01.405 11:46:58.430

7 2:01.980 11:49:00.410

8 2:00.127 11:51:00.537

9 2:04.134 11:53:04.671

 Po. 19 - # 14 VIGANO` G. + 1:50.637
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.927 11:36:52.334

2 2:01.518 11:38:53.852

3 2:01.263 11:40:55.115

4 2:01.334 11:42:56.449

5 2:02.446 11:44:58.895

6 2:01.120 11:47:00.015

7 2:00.995 11:49:01.010

8 2:00.518 11:51:01.528

9 2:05.576 11:53:07.104

 Po. 20 - # 590 ERBA S. + 1:55.356
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.422 11:36:51.895

2 2:01.443 11:38:53.338

3 2:01.276 11:40:54.614

4 2:01.263 11:42:55.877

5 2:01.871 11:44:57.748

6 2:01.611 11:46:59.359

7 2:02.317 11:49:01.676

8 2:03.254 11:51:04.930

9 2:06.893 11:53:11.823

 Po. 21 - # 858 VENEZIANI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.206 11:36:33.995

2 1:49.382 11:38:23.377

3 1:50.483 11:40:13.860

4 1:50.438 11:42:04.298

5 1:49.040 11:43:53.338

6 1:50.608 11:45:43.946

7 1:50.062 11:47:34.008

8 1:50.679 11:49:24.687

 Po. 22 - # 558 BELVISO R. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.552 11:36:57.594

2 2:06.922 11:39:04.516

3 2:07.833 11:41:12.349

4 2:07.733 11:43:20.082

5 2:08.718 11:45:28.800

6 2:07.078 11:47:35.878

7 2:10.615 11:49:46.493

8 2:09.530 11:51:56.023

 Po. 23 - # 923 BARBANTI N. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.104 11:36:54.963

2 2:05.942 11:39:00.905

3 2:08.175 11:41:09.080

4 2:09.112 11:43:18.192

5 2:09.685 11:45:27.877

6 2:11.317 11:47:39.194

7 2:09.968 11:49:49.162

8 2:11.041 11:52:00.203

Fastest lap: 1:47.566 
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